

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B111P				4226456.00
(17/17) Brick masonry with 14 CM 113 in per inch wide TMBP-15					
Qty. 5.96 m ² @ 5607.95					33423.00
(18/20) plaster with 14 CM 114.15 mm thick with TMBP-15					
Qty. 66.4 m ² @ 162.75					10806.00
(19/22) provision guide post with TMBP-16, Qty. 16 Nos					
@ 495.57					7929.00
(20/21) Back fill below above with R.W.M. with TMBP-16					
Qty. 66.78 m ² @ 649.82					43395.00
(21/29) provision and fix of typical manhole in boundary band with TMBP-16, Qty. 1.0 No					
@ 10480.69					10481.00
					4332490.00
Add 14 Labour chg				(+)	43325.00
Add 12% GST				(+)	519899.00
Add 3% insurance fee				(+)	44900.00
					4940614.00
less 15% below				(-)	741092.00
					4199522.00
less previous bill amount				(-)	2150262.00
					2049260.00

Continuation

6/10
20/2/24
JG

cal
for
m/2